JUL 1 7 1975

SALEM, OREGON

Permit No. 39757

WATER RESOURCES DEPT. *APPLICATION FOR

ASSIGNED, See Migc. Rec., Vol. 6 Rage 1009

*APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

CERTIFICATE NO. 51452

To Appropriate the Public Waters of the State of Oregon

I,	Carl C.	and/or Jane	E. Smith (Name of applicant)	••••	***************************************
of	11172 E.	Evans Creek	Road,	, R og ue	River,
State of			hereby make a	pplication for a	permit to appropriate the
followin	ig described public wa	ters of the State o	f Oregon, SUBJ	ECT TO EXIST	ING RIGHTS:
If	the applicant is a cor	poration, give date	and place of in	corporationN	/A
1.	The source of the pro	oposed appropriation	on is Eve	ins Creek,	stream)
	•••••	, a t	ributary of	Rogu	e River.
2.	The amount of water	which the applica	nt intends to app	ply to beneficial	use is 0.02
cubic fe	et per second	(M. water to to	he used from more the		
	The doc to which the	water is to be upp	(Irrigatio	n, power, mining, manu	tion. facturing, domestic supplies, etc.)
					from theSE
corner o	of	Section	6.3(Section or subdivision	n)	······································
			••••		······································
			••••		

		(If preferable, give distar	nce and bearing to sect	tion corner)	
***********		an one point of diversion, e		•	•
being w	oithin the SBM SI	Give smallest legal subdivis	O	f Sec5	, Tp. 35 S.
R3	M.A, W. M., in the	county ofJac	kaon.	ine	
5.	The Williams 8	Whalen Ditc	h and /	to be	ne mile
in lengt		Main ditch, canal or pipe lin		f Sec1	, Tp
16 	(E. or W.)	e proposea tocation	i being snown t	nrougnout on th	e accompanying map.
Dinami	XXXl	DESCRIP	TION OF WO	RKS	
	on Works—	fac	t langth on tor	•	feet, length at bottom
***************************************	jeet; material	to be used and ch	aracter of const	ruction	(Loose rock, concrete, masonry.
rock and b	rush, timber crib, etc., wasteway	over or around dam)	•••••	•••••	
(1	b) Description of head	gate	(Timber, concre	te, etc., number and size	of apenings)
	c) If mater is to be now	mned give general	description	0" x 1.5" a	entrifugal pump,
				(Size an	d type of pump)
1H.L.	electric moto	T a I type of engine or motor t	o be used, total head w	vater is to be lifted, etc.)
•••••		*******************************		••••	***************************************

-	Pipe Line— e dimensions at	each point of	canal where materially char	nged in size, stating miles from			
ieadgate. At head	dgate: width on	top (at water	line) 4.0	feet; width on bottom			
housand feet.				vater line)			
	feet; width on b	oottom	feet; depth o	of water feet;			
rade	feet fall	per one thou	isand feet.				
(c) Length	of pipe,97	5 ft.,	; size at intake,	in.; size at 300 ft.			
rom intake	1.5 in.;	size at place	of use in.; c	lifference in elevation between			
ntake and place	of use, +20	ft.	Is grade uniform?	Estimated capacity,			
& Location	sec. ft.	rrigated, or 1	place of use				
Township North or South		Section	Forty-acre Tract	Number Acres To Be Irrigated			
35 5.	4 W.	1	SEA SEA	1.5 acres			
and the second s	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O	A STATE OF THE STA					
ur vallet et 2 e 3 de 2000 europe en litte en	Agency or commencement of the second of the	E ANNOUNCE COME TO COME AND					
anna kala dagan karan kala dagan kala an ana an ana kala dagan kala dagan kala dagan kala dagan kala dagan kal	TO ANNUAL TO THE COMMON	//					
MANAGAMANAN ANTONIA MANAGAMAN MANAGAMAN (M.) MANAGA	And Managari et al en annancia de especia de la companidad de la companida	nakunanininin (h. 18.46). Adala yan dala yan dala yan dala (h. 1841). Ana da ka k					
A MANAGEMENT OF A STATE OF THE	No. of the section of	Annual of the date A 2 to 1994 or or principle, much 1980 or 1978 A 1978 A 1980 or					
o datase e i sociali na sila mina amengamping na na penan-may manjular salami me 🔌 man	NOTE OF THE PARTY	Medit and College Services (1995), and send of the president control of the services of the se	And and a second a				
W. MARKATA SANDA MERITANDENIN INC. SEPTEMBER SPECIAL PROPERTY AND THE SET	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	water, agreen contact destroying on mages of your falls on the LOST COST (MARCHANISM)	and a second code and a second code of the				
CHECK THE EXPERIENCE AND EXPERIENCE WHEN EXPERIENCE THE CHECK WHITE	NAME OF THE OWNER OWNER.		And the second s				
ad an 114 Distriction of the Control of Miles and Miles and Control of the Contro	AND THE RESERVE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE RESERVE OF THE PROPERTY						
call and a supplice a serve Administration behavior of a conditional companies behaviored to see	AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	A - 1880 A - 1744 A - 1880 A -					
AND THE STREET HEALTH AND STREET STREET STREET AND STREET STREET	AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PERSON	A CONTRACTOR PROBLEM CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTO					
THE RELEASE OF THE PROPERTY OF	CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR O	(If more sp	ace required, attach separate sheet)				
(b) Kind	of crops raised	pastui	re and garden.				
Power or Minir	-						
				theoretical horsepowe			
(b) Q1	uantity of water	to be used f	or power	sec. ft.			
			(Head)				
(d) Ti	ie nature of the	works by me	ans of which the power is to	be developed			
(e) Si	ich works to be	located in	(Legal subdivision)	of Sec.			
	(No N or S) (No E or W)						
	(f) Is water to be returned to any stream?						
177							
	so, name stream	n and locate	point of return				

(i) The nature of the mines to be served

Municipal or Domestic Supply—	39757
10. (a) To supply the city of	
	ent population of
and an estimated population of	in 19
(b) If for domestic use state number of	f families to be supplied
(Answer questions 1	1, 12, 13, and 14 in all cases)
11. Estimated cost of proposed works, \$l.	.000.00.
12. Construction work will begin on or before	re one year from date of priority.
	or before October 1, 1977.
	he proposed use on or before October 1, 1978
	· Cal C Smith
	(Signature of applicant)
Remarks:	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	······································
County of Marion, ss.	
County of Marion,	
This is to certify that I have examined the	foregoing application, together with the accompanying
naps and data, and return the same for	<u></u>
In order to retain its priority, this appli	cation must be returned to the State Engineer, with
orrections on or before	
WITNESS my hand this day of	, 19
	STATE ENGINEER
	Ru

PERMIT

STATE OF OREGON,
County of Marion,
ss.

This is to certify that I have examined the foregoing application and do hereby grant the same, SUBJECT TO EXISTING RIGHTS and the following limitations and conditions:

strea	shall not exceed m, or its equivale The use to which If for irrigation, ad or its equivaler	this appropriation shall but for each acre irrigated	other water users lis irrigation e limited to and shall be	red at the point of , from Evans Cre 1/80th of further limited	one cubic foot pe
seas	thall be subject to The priority date Actual construct	such reasonable rotation e of this permit isJuly ion work shall begin on or ed with reasonable diligenc	system as may be 17, 1975 beforeMarch e and be complete	ordered by the produced on or before Octo	roper state officer and shal
		tion of the water to the pround this4th day of		made on or before	October 1, 19.18
			ATER RESOUR	RCES DIRECTOR	STATE FITTER
Permit No. 39757	PERMIT APPROPRIATE THE PUBLIC WATERS OF THE STATE OF OREGON	This instrument was first received in the office of the State Engineer at Salem, Oregon, on the 1241. day of 24.1/2.	Keturnea to applicant: Approved:	Recorded in book No. Permits on page 39757	STATE ENGINEER Basin No